Available Heating Inputs of:
91 MBH through 385 MBH
Application – The Starfi re III natural draft chimney
vented oil-fi red water boilers are available in twelve
sizes with inputs of 91 to 385 MBH and AFUE of  86%.
The Starfi re III Series boilers feature a wet-base design
to help overall effi ciency by enclosing the combustion

Nozzle
 Furnished
140 PSI  4)
A.F.U.E.
Rating
Heater
No.
Itermittent
Draw Capacity
(G.P.M.)
Boiler
Water
ContentG.P.H. MBH
* SFH-365W .65 91 79 68.7 .60 80°B 86.0 T3 Available on
Request 10.5
SFH-3100W 1.00 140 117 102 .85 80° B 81.0 T3 3.25 10.5
*SFH-4100W 1.00 140 120 104 .85 80° B 86.0 T4 3.25 13.5
SFH-3125W+ 1.25 175 144 125 1.10 60° B 80.0 T3 3.75 10.5
SFH-4125W 1.25 175 149 130 1.10 80° B 82.5 T4 3.75 13.5
*SFH-5125W 1.25 175 151 131 1.10 80° B 86.0 T4 3.75 16.5
SFH-4150W 1.50 210 175 152 1.25 80° B 81.0 T4 4.0 13.5
*SFH-6150W 1.50 210 181 157 1.25 80° B 86.0 T4 4.0 19.5
SFH-5175W 1.75 245 206 179 1.50 80° B H 81.5 T4 4.25 16.5
SFH-5200W 2.00 280 231 210 1.75 70° B H 81.0 T4 5.5 16.5
SFH-6225W 2.25 315 254 221 2.00 45° B –– T4 5.75 16.5
SFH-7275W 2.75 385 307 267.1 2.25 60° B –– T4 6.0 22.5
1) Add  suffix “T” to denote boiler with tankless heater.
2) I=B=R burner capacity is based on an oil heating value of 140,000 Btu/gal. and with 13% CO2.
3) Net ratings based on 170° F temperature in radiators and include 15% allowance for normal piping and pickup load. Consult
manufacturers for unusual piping and pick-up requirements.